
Evolution 05 Mini Camera Series
Indoor / Outdoor / Panel Mount / Night / Recessed

Indoor Outdoor Panel Mount Night Recessed

RJ45 RJ45 M12 RJ45 M12 RJ45 RJ45

EVO-05-LID EVO-05-LJD
EVO-05-LMD (white)
EVO-05-LND (black)

EVO-05-LMM (white)
EVO-05-LNM (black)

EVO-05-LCD EVO-05-LCM EVO-05-LIN EVO-05-LJN EVO-05-LRD EVO-05-LSD

Mounting Accessories
Pendant Mount Back Box IK10 Dome Cover IK10 / IP66 Dome Cover Indoor Kit Outdoor Kit

White
Black

n/a
OBE-13-IBA

OBE-16-OWA
OBE-16-OBA

OBE-11-IWA
OBE-11-IBA

OBE-15-IWA
OBE-15-IBA

OBE-17-OWA
OBE-17-OBA

EVO-05-LWK
EVO-05-LBK

Product 
Image

For Indoor / Night Indoor / Night / Outdoor Indoor / Night Panel Mount Indoor / Night Outdoor

Details
M32 female thread;

supplied with M32 to 1½ NPT male 
thread adaptor

Available in Black or White Available in Black or White Available in Black or White
Kit includes:

Pendant Mount + Back Box

Kit includes:
Pendant Mount + Back Box

+ Sunshield

Indoor Features Outdoor Features Panel Mount Features Night Features Recessed Features
EN50155 / EN45545 transport certification EN50155 / EN45545 transport certification Visible light + IR passband filter at 850nm Ultra low profile

IP40 IP66 / IK10 IP40 IP40 UL2043 plenum

RJ45 flying lead RJ45 or M12 flying lead RJ45 or M12 flying lead RJ45 flying lead RJ45 flying lead

Ø108mm (4.25") Ø118mm (4.65") Ø108mm (4.25") Ø108mm (4.25") Ø120mm (4.72")
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