Evolution 05 Mini Camera Series

Indoor / Outdoor / Panel Mount / Night / Recessed



Indoor		Outdoor		Panel Mount		Night		Recessed	
RJ45		RJ45	M12	RJ45	M12	RJ45		RJ45	
EVO-05-LID	EVO-05-LJD	EVO-05-LMD (white) EVO-05-LND (black)	EVO-05-LMM (white) EVO-05-LNM (black)	EVO-05-LCD	EVO-05-LCM	EVO-05-LIN	EVO-05-LJN	EVO-05-LRD	EVO-05-LSD



Indoor Features	Outdoor Features	Panel Mount Features	Night Features	Recessed Features	
	EN50155 / EN45545 transport certification	EN50155 / EN45545 transport certification	Visible light + IR passband filter at 850nm	Ultra low profile	
IP40	IP66 / IK10	IP40	IP40	UL2043 plenum	
RJ45 flying lead	RJ45 or M12 flying lead	RJ45 or M12 flying lead	RJ45 flying lead	RJ45 flying lead	
Ø108mm (4.25")	Ø118mm (4.65")	Ø108mm (4.25")	Ø108mm (4.25")	Ø120mm (4.72")	

	Mounting Accessories							
	Pendant Mount	Back Box	IK10 Dome Cover	IK10 / IP66 Dome Cover	Indoor Kit	Outdoor Kit		
White Black	n/a OBE-13-IBA	OBE-16-OWA OBE-16-OBA	OBE-11-IWA OBE-11-IBA	OBE-15-IWA OBE-15-IBA	OBE-17-OWA OBE-17-OBA	EVO-05-LWK EVO-05-LBK		
Product Image	6				6			
For	Indoor / Night	Indoor / Night / Outdoor	Indoor / Night	Panel Mount	Indoor / Night	Outdoor		
Details	M32 female thread; supplied with M32 to 1½ NPT male thread adaptor	Available in Black or White	Available in Black or White	Available in Black or White	Kit includes: Pendant Mount + Back Box	Kit includes: Pendant Mount + Back Box + Sunshield		